
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names
1 Community Announcement 27 days Tue 1/2/01 Wed 2/7/01
2 Review prior press releases, community announcements 5 days Tue 1/2/01 Mon 1/8/01 Implementation Team
3 Determine target release date 2 days Tue 1/9/01 Wed 1/10/01 Implementation Team
4 Gather bullet points of key messages 5 days Thu 1/11/01 Wed 1/17/01 Implementation Team
5 Confirm key messages with project sponsor 5 days Thu 1/18/01 Wed 1/24/01 Implementation Team
6 Meet with SFA Communications Department 1 day Thu 1/25/01 Thu 1/25/01 Project Leader
7 Review distribution list 1 day Thu 1/25/01 Thu 1/25/01 Project Leader
8 Determine how to handle calls from the press 1 day Thu 1/25/01 Thu 1/25/01 Project Leader
9 Develop point sheet 1 day Thu 1/25/01 Thu 1/25/01 Project Leader
10 Request SFA Communications to draft announcement 1 day Fri 1/26/01 Fri 1/26/01 Project Leader
11 Project sponsor to review draft of announcement 1 day Mon 1/29/01 Mon 1/29/01 Project Sponsor
12 Inform operating partner of announcement and release date 1 day Tue 1/30/01 Tue 1/30/01 Implementation Team
13 Request SFA Communications to revise announcement based on feedback1 day Tue 1/30/01 Tue 1/30/01 Project Leader
14 Request SFA Communication director to approve announcement1 day Wed 1/31/01 Wed 1/31/01 Project Leader
15 Request SFA Communications to distribute announcement 1 day Wed 1/31/01 Wed 1/31/01 Project Leader
16 Track announcement reach 5 days Thu 2/1/01 Wed 2/7/01 Implementation Team
17 Search Engine Optimization 168 days Mon 1/8/01 Wed 8/29/01
18 Create Task Order/mod TO 5 days Mon 1/8/01 Fri 1/12/01 Project Leader[50%],Implementation Team[50%]
19 Identify funding source 1 day Mon 1/15/01 Mon 1/15/01 Project Leader
20 Approve TO/mod 10 days Tue 1/16/01 Mon 1/29/01 Project Sponsor
21 Authorize contractor to work 1 day Tue 1/30/01 Tue 1/30/01 Project Leader
22 Obtain domain name 3 days Wed 1/31/01 Fri 2/2/01 Beacon Technologies
23 Create sub-site for serach engine promotion 2 days Thu 2/1/01 Fri 2/2/01 Beacon Technologies
24 Research keywords 5 days Fri 2/2/01 Thu 2/8/01 Beacon Technologies
25 Design pages for sub-site 3 days Fri 2/9/01 Tue 2/13/01 Beacon Technologies
26 Develop pages for sub-site 5 days Wed 2/14/01 Tue 2/20/01 Beacon Technologies
27 Submit pages to major search engines 4 days Wed 2/21/01 Mon 2/26/01 Beacon Technologies
28 Monitor search results 132 days Tue 2/27/01 Wed 8/29/01 Beacon Technologies
29 Make adjustments to web pages 132 days Tue 2/27/01 Wed 8/29/01 Beacon Technologies
30 Best Practices Study 62 days Tue 1/2/01 Wed 3/28/01
31 Identify premise and number of schools to highlight 1 day Tue 1/2/01 Tue 1/2/01 Project Leader
32 Identify school names and Subject Matter Expert (SME) at schools2 days Wed 1/3/01 Thu 1/4/01 Project Leader
33 Determine format to publish information 2 days Wed 1/3/01 Thu 1/4/01 Project Leader[50%],Implementation Team[50%]
34 Prepare list of interview questions 1 day Fri 1/5/01 Fri 1/5/01 Implementation Team
35 Determine interview format (e.g phone call, e-mail, letter) 1 day Fri 1/5/01 Fri 1/5/01 Implementation Team
36 Contact SME at each school 3 days Mon 1/8/01 Wed 1/10/01 Implementation Team
37 Conduct interviews 5 days Thu 1/11/01 Wed 1/17/01 Implementation Team
38 Summarize interview notes 2 days Thu 1/18/01 Fri 1/19/01 Implementation Team
39 Draft content for determined format 8 days Mon 1/22/01 Wed 1/31/01 Implementation Team
40 Obtain project sponsor and SME approval of content and format5 days Thu 2/1/01 Wed 2/7/01 Implementation Team
41 Incorporate changes from project sponsor and SME 2 days Thu 2/8/01 Fri 2/9/01 Implementation Team
42 Request bids for artwork and printing 10 days Thu 2/1/01 Wed 2/14/01 Project Leader
43 Print the best practices study 20 days Thu 2/15/01 Wed 3/14/01 Production Vendor
44 Disseminate the study 5 days Thu 3/15/01 Wed 3/21/01 Production Vendor
45 Request feedback/comments on the study 5 days Thu 3/22/01 Wed 3/28/01 Implementation Team
46 Post Office Posters 57 days Tue 1/2/01 Wed 3/21/01
47 Design poster/select design 2 days Tue 1/2/01 Wed 1/3/01 Project Leader
48 Determine poster availability/printing lead time 1 day Thu 1/4/01 Thu 1/4/01 Project Leader
49 Determine appropriate USPS official 16 days Fri 1/5/01 Fri 1/26/01 Implementation Team
50 Determine target locations for distribution 2 days Fri 1/5/01 Mon 1/8/01 Project Leader
51 Draft discussion points to cover with USPS official 1 day Mon 1/29/01 Mon 1/29/01 Implementation Team
52 Make request of USPS official 1 day Tue 1/30/01 Tue 1/30/01 Project Sponsor
53 Request bids for poster printing 10 days Wed 1/31/01 Tue 2/13/01 Project Leader
54 Print posters 20 days Wed 2/14/01 Tue 3/13/01 Production Vendor
55 Draft cover letter to be included with posters 2 days Wed 2/14/01 Thu 2/15/01 Implementation Team
56 Provide materials to USPS for distribution 1 day Wed 3/14/01 Wed 3/14/01 Production Vendor
57 Follow up activities 5 days Thu 3/15/01 Wed 3/21/01 Implementation Team
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